KOMBIC 200 SURFACE
Product datasheet
Tel. +34937366800 07-03-2023LAMP reserves the right to change the technical specifications of their products. These changes will
allow the continual improvement of the products and will also ensure the conformity to current legal
changes. Updated information is always available in our website www.lamp.es
Data according to regulations 2019/2020/EU and 2019/2015/EU
 1 / 3Pág.
Web www.lamp.es

KOMBIC 200 SURFACE
Product datasheet
Tel. +34937366800 07-03-2023LAMP reserves the right to change the technical specifications of their products. These changes will
allow the continual improvement of the products and will also ensure the conformity to current legal
changes. Updated information is always available in our website www.lamp.es
Data according to regulations 2019/2020/EU and 2019/2015/EU
 3 / 3Pág.
Web www.lamp.es
ACCESORIES :
Assembly
Description:Product code:
K3SUCOW KOMBIC 200 SF ACC. COVER
ACCESORIES :
Suspension
Description:Product code:
SUCARG0100G ACC. ELECMEC RIGID SUSP 100MM GR.
SUCARG0250G ACC. ELECMEC RIGID SUSP 250MM GR.
SUCARG0500G ACC. ELECMEC RIGID SUSP 500MM GR.
SUCARG1000G ACC. ELECMEC RIGID SUSP 1000MM GR.
Description:Product code:
SUCARG0100W ACC. ELECMEC RIGID SUSP 100MM WH.
SUCARG0250W ACC. ELECMEC RIGID SUSP 250MM WH.
SUCARG0500W ACC. ELECMEC RIGID SUSP 500MM WH.
SUCARG1000W ACC. ELECMEC RIGID SUSP 1000MM WH.
Description:Product code:
SUEM2W3000NG ACC. DB ELECMEC SUSP GR.
Description:Product code:
SUEM2W3000NW ACC. DB ELECMEC SUSP WH.